
Company Phone Fax# E-mail 

4 Pals Plumbing                                  (714) 375-1227        (714) 847-5767 fourppals@verizon.net

A-A Backflow Testing & Maint.         (800) 342-5104       (310) 530-6755 info@aabackflow.com

Aaron Zeff's Backflow Testing Co. (562) 761-9074 (714) 821-6885 valvechecker@yahoo.com

Accurate Backflow (818) 909-7880 info@accuratebackflow.net

All County Backflow (714) 642-7267 (714) 333-4707 allcountybackflow@yahoo.com

Annual Backflow (714)709-6215 (951) 848-9013 annualbackflow@yahoo.com

BAVCO (800) 458-3492 (310) 639-0721 service@bavco.com

Benrich Service Company (714) 241-0284 (714) 662-5516 bbauer@benrichservice.com

Biard & Crockett Plumbing     (714) 639-4400    (714) 639-5132 dbiard@bcpsi.com

Bierman Backflow Service                (949) 548-2722        (949) 548-9003 biermanbackflow@yahoo.com

California Coast Plumbers, Inc.          (714) 632-0170      support@californiacoastplumbers.com

County Wide Backflow (714) 910-8001 (714) 840-6046 larrybkflo@aol.com

DH Backflow (818) 426-9814 (818) 433-4428 dhbackflow@yahoo.com

F.A.S.T. Fire Pro                             (800) 544-6137 (949) 766-3227 fastfirepro@aol.com

Fire Safety First                           (714) 836-4800      (714) 836-4120 eherrera@firesafetyfirst.com

Flow & Safety Services                       (800) 712-5564     (714) 969-3477 admin@flowsafetyservices.com

Geers Backflow (714) 658-0433

H2o Backflow Service                     (949) 400-8736       (714) 979-2231

Joe Green Plumbing                           (714) 775-4144       (562) 435-0837 joegreen@joegreenplumbing.com

La Cresta Ent., Inc                            (949) 369-6335       (949) 369-6350 chuck@lacrestabackflow.com

Madrid Landscape                          (714) 329-0713       (714) 839-2188 vmadrid@att.net

Meier Plumbing                                    (714) 505-1955       (714) 505-6139

Orange Coast Plumbing, Inc.          (714) 953-1111       (714) 836-4316 ocp@orangecoastplumbing.net

Orange County Backflow Testers (949) 278-7778 (949) 650-0232 forrestbenny@aol.com

Pojar's Harbour Backflow Testing (714) 742-2228 pojarmike@gmail.com

Professional Plumbing Inc.             (714) 964-3519      (714) 434-7175 lbarton@prof-plumb.com

Rolland Taylor Testing                       (714) 960-4567      (714) 963-4777 rolland@rtbtesting.com

Sagona’s Backflow Testing (949) 369-7801       (949) 369-9475 sagonabackflow@cox.net

Sals Plumbing Inc.                             (714) 536-4080       (562) 865-0153 salsplumbinginc@netzero.net

South Coast Fire Prot. Inc.              (949) 493-4604       (949) 366-0486 officeadmin@socofire.com

Terry's Testing        (800) 464-9287 (844) 837-8482 backflow@terrystesting.com

Thomas Plumbing Co.                        (714) 801-7315        (714) 527-5201 thomasedward469@gmail.com

Vernes Plumbing, Inc                       (714) 994-1971       (714) 994-2203 eric@vernesplumbing.com

CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH

BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICE 

CERTIFIED TESTERS LIST

Please choose a certified tester from this list to perform backflow device testing and maintenance. These testers maintain the required 

OCHCA certification and have submitted a copy of their HB business license. It is recommended that a determination be made regarding 

the tester's liability insurance.
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